DCX69/-16/-25
Document number: DS31264 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 5
April 2012
© Diodes Incorporated
DCX69/-16/-25
PNP SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR

(Lead Free Plating). Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 0.055 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Part Number Case Packaging
DCX69-13 SOT89 2500/Tape & Reel
DCX69-16-13 SOT89 2500/Tape & Reel
DCX69-25TA SOT89 1000/Tape & Reel
DCX69-25-13 SOT89 2500/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant.
2. Halogen and Antimony free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
    <1000ppm antimony compounds.
 3. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.